SSAA Lever Action - 2014 Open Postal Shoot

Course of Fire

Event
1
2
3
4

Place

—_

O© oo ~NO O WN

10

100m SFP AFP 5 MINS

50m SFP STANDING UNSUPPORTED 5 MINS (Score 7-10 only)

50m SFP STANDING UNSUPPORTED 15 SECS

25m SFP STANDING UNSUPPORTED 10 SECS (Score 7-10 only)

Branch

SSAA Albany WA Team 1

SSAA Perth Lever Action Rifle Club Inc WA Team 1
SSAA Albany WA Team 2

SSAA Northern Rivers Branch NSW - Team 1
SSAA Australian Capital Territory - Team 1

SSAA Perth Lever Action Rifle Club Inc WA Team 2
SSAA Albany WA Team 3

SSAA Albany WA Team 4

SSAA Perth Lever Action Rifle Club Inc WA Team 3
SSAA Australian Capital Territory - Team 2

SSAA Northern Rivers Branch NSW - Team 2
SSAA Albany WA Team 5

Score
899.18
881.14
813.04
802.08
790.1
783.04
752.05
675.01
669.04
651.04
355
330.01
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SSAA Lever Action - 2014 Open Postal Shoot

No. NAME

CALIBRE

1 SSAA Albany WA Team 1

1 S HURLEY

M MCDONNELL
L BUTLER

K KNAPP

R GILL

a b~ O D

222
222
22 MAG
222
22 MAG

1 2 3 4

50.01 47.02 43 48.01

49.03 46 43 43
41 49.03 42.01 47.01

50.03 47.01 32 45
45 46.01 41.01 45

Team Total

2 SSAA Perth Lever Action Rifle Club Inc WA Team 1

1 Jim Hay
Murray Wills
Keith Mills
Tim Corby

Karron Swinn

a b O DN

222
222
222
218Bee
22M

3 SSAA Albany WA Team 2

1 B WELLINGTON
2 PBUTLER
3 R COLMER
4 G GATTI

5 P TULLOCH

222
22 MAG
22
44/40
44/40

49.01 47.01 42 46.01
50.01 44 44 43
49.03 38.01 39 48.02
48.01 45 39 42
48.02 34 41 45.01

Team Total

49 35 30 43
42 43 34 49.01
47 44 34 35
41 34 4501 44.01
4401 43 35 42

Team Total

4 SSAA Northern Rivers Branch NSW - Team 1

1 Scott Wagner
Brett Jolly
Craig Knox
Don Chesworth
Jim Ellis

a b O DN

22LR
30-30
22LR
22LR
22LR

43 45 45 34
40.01 43.01 26 48.01
3501 41 30 47.01
46.01 40 42 47.02

41 43 32 34

Team Total

5 SSAA Australian Capital Territory - Team 1

1 T Rees
C Rees

T Wrigley

2
3 | Wrigley
4
5 J Buckley

222
22Ir
22Ir
22Ir
222

47.01 42 28 34
34 45.01 39.02 36
37 44 45.01 30
38 42.01 43.01 30
44 49.02 38 45.01

Team Total

TOTAL

188.04
181.03
179.05
174.04

177.02
899.18

184.03
181.01
174.06
174.01

168.03
881.14

157
168.01
160
164.02

164.01
813.04

167
157.03
153.02
175.03

150

802.08

151.01
154.03
156.01
153.02

176.03
790.1
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1 2 3 4

47 44 31 44
43.01 45 27 46.01
37 46.01 29 42
37 44 33 38

No. NAME CALIBRE
6 SSAA Perth Lever Action Rifle Club Inc WA Team 2
1 Aleesa Owen 22LR
2 Peter Nadas 22LR
3 Ken Hay 22
4 Kevin Creed 22LR
5 Barbara Mills 218Bee

7 SSAA Albany WA Team 3

1 S MCCUSKER 22

2 JEDWARDS 30/30
3 R CROSBY 22 MAG
4 S KNAPP 218B
5 M BLASZKOW 22

8 SSAA Albany WA Team 4

1 R CAUDWELL 22 MAG
2 A EDWARDS 22

3 HMCCUSKER 22

4 HAQUAIFE 22

5 K OLDHAM 25/20

44 24 38 44.01

Team Total

37 26 44 45
22 46.01 43 39.02
44 43 28 40
46.01 33 35 38
42 31 29.01 41

Team Total

37 23 36 33
33 40 31 39
28 44.01 28 36
36 23 30 44
32 32 26 44

Team Total

9 SSAA Perth Lever Action Rifle Club Inc WA Team 3

—_

Dean Hummerston
Roger Bilston
Norman Coon
Richard Laban
Cordy Wilson

a b O DN

30-30
22LR
22LR
22LR
22LR

34 34.01 3501 42
31 3501 35 42
41 24 31 41
24 23 38 34
4401 39 13 29

Team Total

10 SSAA Australian Capital Territory - Team 2

1 KBest

G Thomas
R Calver

K Barrington
H Ezzat

a »~ O D

22Ir
22Ir
222
22Ir
22Ir

34 43 17.01 24
42.01 34.01 39 20
43 36.01 22 32
47 31 25 36
35 40 23 28

Team Total

TOTAL

166
161.02
154.01

152

150.01
783.04

152
150.03
155
152.01

143.01
752.05

129
143
136.01
133
134

675.01

145.02
143.01
137
119

125.01
669.04

118.01

135.02

133.01
139
126

651.04
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No. NAME
11 SSAA Northern Rivers Branch NSW - Team 2

—_

Jim Ellis
Graeme Wagner

Roger Walton

12 SSAA Albany WA Team 5

—_

G QUAIFE
B TULLOCH
K PAYNE

CALIBRE| 1 2
22LR 41 43
22LR 31 23
22LR 37 19

22 40 15
357 33 16
30/30 [37.01 25

3 4
32 34
22 22
19 32
Team Total
27 16
31 32
33 25
Team Total

TOTAL

150
98
107

355

98
112
120.01

330.01
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